Available CCT
4000K2400K 2700K 3000K
High Output - 24V
Our most popular tape light option, the High Output series is a go to for
most applications in part to the great lumen output with a slightly longer
max run. With up to 310 lumens a foot and a max run up to 22 feet, High
Output tape light provides a perfect blend of lumens, light quality, and color
temperature options for multiple applications.

HTL65 (IP65) 16.4ft Reels include: Attached IP65 Power Feed  / (3) HD Power Feeds  / (3) HD Splice Connectors
HTL (IP54) 100ft Reels include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (5) TL-CONKIT / (5) TL-BLKS / (5) HD Power Feeds
HTL SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
HTL-UWX 24V 2400K 16.4 ft 255Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 94+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-UWX-CC 24V 2400K Custom Cut 255Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 94+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-UWW 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 285Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL65-UWW 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 200Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP65 94+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-UWW-100 24V 2700K 100 ft 285Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-UWW-CC 24V 2700K Custom Cut 285Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-WW 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 300Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL65-WW 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 220Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP65 94+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-WW-100 24V 3000K 100 ft 300Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-WW-CC 24V 3000K Custom Cut 300Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-WH 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 310Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
HTL-WH-CC 24V 4000K Custom Cut 310Lm / ft 4.6W / ft IP54 96+ 3.94” (100mm)
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
SINGLE COLOR ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TL-CONKIT Trulink 4-in-1 Connection Kit
TL-BLKS Trulink 4-in-1 Connector Block (QTY 10)
TL-2PWR-HD 6” HD Power Feed
TL-2JUMP6-HD 6” HD Linking Cable
TL-2JUMP24-HD 24” HD Linking Cable
TL-2SPL-HD HD Tape to Tape Splice Connector
TL-2JUMP65-.5 6” IP65 Linking Cable
TL-2JUMP65-1 12” IP65 Linking Cable
TL-2JUMP65-2 24” IP65 Linking Cable
WIRE-15-2PIN 15ft (20/2) Wire Spool
INLINE-SC-CTRL Simple Select In-line Controller (Single Color)
SPK-REC-5CH Spektrum Smart Receiver (App Controlled)
LVSB-2PIN In-line Terminal Block